
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2010/09;
Name= SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201009130002
97410

09/13/2010
01:25:25

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Instr
#:20081017000
409770

201009130002
97400

09/13/2010
01:25:24

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Instr
#:20081017000
409760

201009130002
97390

09/13/2010
01:25:23

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

Instr
#:20081017000
409750

201009070002
88260

09/07/2010
01:20:40

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

3 34 Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201009070002
88280

09/07/2010
01:20:42

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

M & F BANK 3 34 Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201009070002
88270

09/07/2010
01:20:41

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

3 34 Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


