Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009130002 97410	09/13/2010 01:25:25	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					Instr #:20081017000 409770	
201009130002 97400	09/13/2010 01:25:24	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					Instr #:20081017000 409760	
201009130002 97390	09/13/2010 01:25:23	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					Instr #:20081017000 409750	
201009070002 88260	09/07/2010 01:20:40	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK			3	34		Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKER: ON SCOTT SURVEY
201009070002 88280	09/07/2010 01:20:42	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	M & F BANK			3	34		Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKER: ON SCOTT SURVEY
201009070002 88270	09/07/2010 01:20:41	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK			3	34		Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKER: ON SCOTT SURVEY